Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev A
PSIM65 SERIES
40~65 Watts, Medical AC/DC Power Supplies
06/26/2014
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 3
 FEATURES
• RoHS Compliant
• High Power Density
• 2” x 3” Open Frame Footprint
• 90~264 VAC Input Voltage Range
• 87% High Efficiency
• Up to 65 Watts Output Power
• Single Outputs Ranging from 5VDC to 56VDC
• -20°C to +70°C Operating Temperature Range
• No load Power Consumption < 0.2W at 230VAC
• Over Voltage, Over Load, and Short Circuit Protection
• Ultra Low Leakage Current < 189µA at 264VAC
• Both Medical 60601-1 3rd Ed. MOPP & ITE 60950-1 Approvals
 DESCRIPTION
Size:  Weight:
3.00 x 2.00 x 1.13 inches 4.23oz (120g)
76.2 x 50.8 x 28.7 mm
 The PSIM65 series of AC/DC medical power supplies provides up to 65 Watts of output power in a compact
2 x 3 inch open frame package. This series consists of single output models ranging from 5VDC to 56VDC
with a 90~264VAC input voltage range. These supplies also feature a low leakage current of less than 189μA
at 264VAC, no load power consumption less than 0.2W, and 87% typical efficiency. These supplies are also
protected against short circuit, over voltage, and over load conditions. The PSIM65 series is RoHS compliant
and has both medical 60601-1 3rd edition and ITE 60950-1 safety approvals.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Output Current Output Regulation
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage
Min Max.
Output Power Ripple & Noise (1)
-20°C~0°C 0°C~40°C
PSIM040B-1Y05 5 VDC 0A 8A 40W 150mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y12 12 VDC 0A 5.416A 65W 240mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y15 15 VDC 0A 4.333A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y19 19 VDC 0A 3.421A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y20 20 VDC 0A 3.25A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y24 24 VDC 0A 2.708A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y28 28 VDC 0A 2.321A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y48 48 VDC 0A 1.354A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
PSIM065B-1Y56
90 - 264 VAC
56 VDC 0A 1.161A 65W 300mVp-p ±10% ±3%
NOTES